=i VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
‘ Water Wells
Geo-Loop Instailation

: Phone: 913-557-9083
! N c 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084

WELL LOG
SCZ Resources, LLC
Kendall Dice #WSW-2
APl #15-001-30794
March 11 - March 14, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
8 soil & clay 8
40 lime 48
25 shale 73
16 lime 89
21 shale 110
2 lime 112
18 shale 130
5 lime 135
4 shale 139
60 lime 199
3 shale 202
22 lime 224
5 shale 229
24 lime 253
6 shale 259
20 lime 279 base of the Kansas City
152 shale’ 431
2 lime 433
2 shale 435
12 lime 447
10 shale 457
5 broken sand 462 brown & green, good bleeding
89 shale 55
16 lime 567
39 shale 606
14 lime 620 oil show
80 shale 700
2 lime : 702
67 shale 769
6 broken sand 775 brown & green good bleeding
7 shale 782
6 broken sand 788
17 shale 805
6 broken sand 811 black & white
35 shale 846

1 coal 847
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38 shale 885

66 sand 951 brown, no oil

69 sand 1020 Tucker, white
TD

Drilled 2 12 1/4" hole to 21.4'
Drilled a 6 1/2" hole to 1020'

Set 21.4' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 6 sacks cement.

Attempted to set 1006 of 4 1/2".




